
 Results

RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 x 200m Freestyle Men
Preliminary

Event 7
11 AUG 2022 - 10:26

WR   6:58.55   UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
WJ   7:08.37   UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA Budapest (HUN) 23 AUG 2019
ER   6:58.58   GREAT BRITAIN GBR Tokyo (JPN) 28 JUL 2021
EJ   7:10.95   HUNGARY HUN Indianapolis (USA) 20 AUG 2017
CR   7:03.48   RUSSIA RUS Eindhoven (NED) 19 MAY 2021

Heat

1 2 ITA ITALY 7:09.03 q

MEGLI Filippo 10 MAY 1997 0.65 25.08 52.57 1:20.74 1:48.26 1:48.26     

CIAMPI Matteo 03 NOV 1996 0.29 25.28 52.31 1:19.72 1:47.20 3:35.46     

DETTI Gabriele 29 AUG 1994 0.28 24.69 51.80 1:19.15 1:46.57 5:22.03     

GALOSSI Lorenzo 25 MAY 2006 0.14 24.37 51.42 1:18.93 1:47.00 7:09.03

2 6 FRA FRANCE 7:09.59 0.56 q

TOMAC Mewen 11 SEP 2001 0.73 25.39 52.56 1:20.64 1:48.42 1:48.42     

YEBBA Wissam-Amazigh 08 APR 2000 0.12 24.17 51.26 1:18.66 1:46.15 3:34.57     

TESIC Enzo 07 JAN 2000 0.23 24.09 51.24 1:19.34 1:47.37 5:21.94     

FUCHS Roman 14 JAN 1998 0.29 24.90 51.95 1:19.96 1:47.65 7:09.59

3 5 GER GERMANY 7:14.27 5.24 q

MAERTENS Lukas 27 DEC 2001 0.63 25.34 52.46 1:19.99 1:47.31 1:47.31     

ZELLMANN Poul 02 SEP 1995 0.35 25.00 52.83 1:20.52 1:47.73 3:35.04     

MUEHLLEITNER Henning 15 JUL 1997 0.29 25.69 52.98 1:21.20 1:49.35 5:24.39     

SORGIUS Timo 05 JUL 2003 0.36 24.25 51.80 1:21.20 1:49.88 7:14.27

4 0 SUI SWITZERLAND 7:14.73 5.70 q

DJAKOVIC Antonio 08 OCT 2002 0.66 24.67 51.70 1:19.57 1:47.22 1:47.22     

LIESS Nils 24 AUG 1996 0.25 24.52 52.00 1:20.14 1:48.88 3:36.10     

DESPLANCHES Jeremy 07 AUG 1994 0.29 24.66 52.38 1:20.88 1:49.32 5:25.42     

MITYUKOV Roman 30 JUL 2000 0.26 24.49 51.60 1:20.23 1:49.31 7:14.73

5 9 ISR ISRAEL 7:15.71 6.68 q

SOLOVEYCHIK Bar 15 AUG 2000 0.63 26.05 53.82 1:21.46 1:49.02 1:49.02     

POLONSKY Ron 28 MAR 2001 0.33 24.57 51.85 1:20.08 1:48.77 3:37.79     

NAMIR Daniel 08 DEC 1997 0.04 25.01 52.70 1:20.93 1:49.14 5:26.93     

LOKTEV Denis 04 JUN 2000 0.20 24.89 52.60 1:20.49 1:48.78 7:15.71

6 3 HUN HUNGARY 7:15.91 6.88 q

MARTON Richard 07 OCT 1999 0.61 25.47 53.20 1:21.25 1:48.57 1:48.57     

MESZAROS Daniel 27 SEP 2004 0.30 25.75 53.37 1:21.63 1:49.48 3:38.05     

HOLLO Balazs 10 FEB 1999 0.30 25.50 53.24 1:20.78 1:48.12 5:26.17     

NEMETH Nandor 19 NOV 1999 0.38 24.64 52.53 1:20.88 1:49.74 7:15.91

7 4 SWE SWEDEN 7:18.48 9.45 q

HANSON Robin 02 APR 2001 0.62 25.43 53.20 1:21.32 1:49.58 1:49.58     

JOHANSSON Victor 13 SEP 1998 0.20 25.31 52.53 1:20.36 1:47.94 3:37.52     

HOLMQUIST Marcus 05 FEB 2000 0.14 24.64 52.27 1:21.02 1:49.71 5:27.23     

PERSSON Elias 03 APR 2002 0.18 25.09 53.07 1:22.06 1:51.25 7:18.48

8 1 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 7:18.61 9.58 q

KURLE Cameron 19 JUL 1997 0.69 25.02 52.65 1:21.25 1:50.29 1:50.29     

MILDRED Edward 10 APR 2003 0.25 24.89 53.07 1:21.56 1:50.49 3:40.78     

BIRD Kieran 02 SEP 1999 0.16 24.88 52.28 1:19.90 1:48.05 5:28.83     

WHITTLE Jacob 25 SEP 2004 0.53 24.89 53.41 1:21.66 1:49.78 7:18.61

9 8 BUL BULGARIA 7:18.83 9.80 R1

IVANOV Antani A 17 JUL 1999 0.53 25.60 53.25 1:20.96 1:49.00 1:49.00     

MITSIN Petar 19 AUG 2005 0.31 25.59 53.60 1:21.54 1:49.08 3:38.08     

LEVTEROV Kaloyan 08 FEB 2003 0.33 25.64 54.48 1:23.29 1:51.10 5:29.18     

YANCHEV Yordan 30 AUG 2001 0.22 25.29 53.31 1:21.45 1:49.65 7:18.83

10 7 LTU LITHUANIA 7:21.04 12.01 R2

RAPSYS Danas 21 MAY 1995 0.66 24.87 52.12 1:20.66 1:48.39 1:48.39     

PANCEREVAS Daniil 20 MAR 2004 0.31 25.88 53.97 1:22.05 1:50.19 3:38.58     

SUNGAILA Tomas 16 MAR 1999 0.44 25.63 53.75 1:22.76 1:51.71 5:30.29     

NAVIKONIS Tomas 12 APR 2003 0.27 24.70 52.28 1:20.68 1:50.75 7:21.04
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